University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

5th Merit List on (14 Dec, 2022)
For B.S.(Hons.) Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Applied
Microbiology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80630/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php
4. The last date for submission of fee is 16-12-2022 (Friday) .

5. Next list will be displayed on 19-12-2022 (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#|Name ________________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____[ Aggregate%

1 KHUSH BAKHT :ﬁﬂE’EHUSHNOOD 7615 12/13/2002 91.9727

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

2 MUJAHID MUHAMMAD KHALID 20765 3/4/2004 91.9636
3 HAFIZ OSAMA AMJAD IQBAL AMIJAD IQBAL 5993 3/21/2000 91.9544
MUHAMMAD AMIR
4 SEHAR AMIR MOHSIN 60 11/24/2003 91.9544
5 TEHREEM AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM 16829 2/23/2003 91.9363
6 SUMBAL MUHAMMAD KHALIQ 22530 5/26/2004 91.9363
MUHAMMAD TAHIR
7 FATIMA TAHIR MANSOOR 11129 1/29/2004 91.9362
8 AYESHA IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN 5348 2/16/2004 91.9272
9 SAAD AHMED KHAN SHAHID PERVEZ 22151 9/1/2003 91.9181
10 ZUHA TARIQ TARIQ HAMID 18874 11/21/2004 91.909

11  MAHREEZ FATIMA MUHAMMAD SAJJAD 2313 11/4/2004 91.9
12 AMEER UL HASSAN SAJID HUSSAIN 19909 4/9/2003 91.8999
13  ANAIZA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 12712 4/23/2001 91.8817
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SHUMAILA ZULFIQAR ALI
MUHAMMAD SOHAIB
AIZA MUAHTAQ

TAYYABA BATOOL
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD AJMAL
MUSHAHID ULLAH SINDHU
AMNA ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD ALI

UMM E HABIBA
MUHAMMAD ADIL

ZULFIQAR ALI
MUHAMMAD SAJID
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
UMAR HAYAT

SAEED AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
SANAULLAH

ARSHAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
RIASAT ALI
MUHAMMAD AZHAR

2716
20594
15355
8577
18682
13907
22668
520
13470
10297
12281
21570

7/10/2004
6/25/2003
5/22/2003
4/20/2005
3/6/2004

1/5/2003

4/15/2002
3/5/2003

1/18/2004
1/27/2002
3/29/2004
9/17/2003

91.8817
91.8727
91.8454
91.8181
91.809

91.7999
91.7908
91.7454
91.7272
91.7181
91.6908
91.6818

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



