

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 5th Merit List on (14 Dec, 2022) For B.S.(Hons.) Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80630/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 16-12-2022 (Friday) .
- 5. Next list will be displayed on **19-12-2022** (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	KHUSH BAKHT	HAJI KHUSHNOOD AHMED	7615	12/13/2002	91.9727
2	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH MUJAHID	MUHAMMAD KHALID	20765	3/4/2004	91.9636
3	HAFIZ OSAMA AMJAD IQBAL	AMJAD IQBAL	5993	3/21/2000	91.9544
4	SEHAR AMIR	MUHAMMAD AMIR MOHSIN	60	11/24/2003	91.9544
5	TEHREEM AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	16829	2/23/2003	91.9363
6	SUMBAL	MUHAMMAD KHALIQ	22530	5/26/2004	91.9363
7	FATIMA TAHIR	MUHAMMAD TAHIR MANSOOR	11129	1/29/2004	91.9362
8	AYESHA IFTIKHAR	IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN	5348	2/16/2004	91.9272
9	SAAD AHMED KHAN	SHAHID PERVEZ	22151	9/1/2003	91.9181
10	ZUHA TARIQ	TARIQ HAMID	18874	11/21/2004	91.909
11	MAHREEZ FATIMA	MUHAMMAD SAJJAD	2313	11/4/2004	91.9
12	AMEER UL HASSAN	SAJID HUSSAIN	19909	4/9/2003	91.8999
13	ANAIZA ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	12712	4/23/2001	91.8817

14	SHUMAILA ZULFIQAR ALI	ZULFIQAR ALI	2716	7/10/2004	91.8817
15	MUHAMMAD SOHAIB	MUHAMMAD SAJID	20594	6/25/2003	91.8727
16	AIZA MUAHTAQ	MUSHTAQ AHMAD	15355	5/22/2003	91.8454
17	TAYYABA BATOOL	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	8577	4/20/2005	91.8181
18	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	UMAR HAYAT	18682	3/6/2004	91.809
19	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN	SAEED AHMAD	13907	1/5/2003	91.7999
20	MUHAMMAD AJMAL	MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	22668	4/15/2002	91.7908
21	MUSHAHID ULLAH SINDHU	SANAULLAH	520	3/5/2003	91.7454
22	AMNA ARSHAD	ARSHAD HUSSAIN	13470	1/18/2004	91.7272
23	MUHAMMAD ALI	MUHAMMAD BOOTA	10297	1/27/2002	91.7181
24	UMM E HABIBA	RIASAT ALI	12281	3/29/2004	91.6908
25	MUHAMMAD ADIL	MUHAMMAD AZHAR	21570	9/17/2003	91.6818

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee